•	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	THE MORTGAGOR, ROBERT D. TAYLOR and I TADA IN
	mortgages to the STATE OF OREGON, represented and acting by the Director of Veterans' Affairs, pursuant to ORS 407.030, the follow-
1	
0	Lot 1, Block 9, Tract No. 1064, FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
PH H	County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
	이 같은 것 같은
83 OCT 14	가 있는 것이다. 이 가는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것
*83	together with AL
	together with the tenements, hereditaments, rights, privileges, and appurtenances including roads and easements used in connection with the premises; electrical service panels; screens, doors; window shades and blinds, shutters; cabinets, built-ins, linoleums and floor coverings, built-in stoves, overs, electric sinks, air conditioners, refrigerators, freezers, dishwashers; and all fixtures now or hereafter installed in or on the premises; built-in stoves, overs, electric are hereby declared to be appurtenant to the land, and all of the rents, issues, and profits of the mortgaged property; to secure the payment of
	timber now growing or hereafter planted or growing hereon; and all fixtures now or hereafter installed in or on the premises; are hereby declared to be appurtenant to the land, and all of the rents, issues, and projer in or on the premises; and any shrubbery, flora, or
	to secure the payment of <u>Thirty-one</u> thousand six hundred four and no/100
	(\$ 31,604.00), and interest thereon, and as additional security for an existing obligation upon which there is a balance owing of <u>Thirty-one thousand three hundred ninety-five</u> and <u>A5/100</u>
	owing of <u>Thirty-one thousand three hundred ninety-five and 45/100</u> Dollars (\$31,395.45), evidenced by the following promissory note:
	interest from the data of interest from the
	interest from the date of initial disbursement by the State of Oregon, at the rate of 10.5
	with the state of Oregon, at the rate of 6, 2
	Dollars (\$) uith
	until such time as a different by the State of Oregon at the Dollars (\$
	interest and advances shall be fully paid, such payments to be applied first as interest and continuing until the full amount of the
	inverest as prescribed by Opp ton and the premises or any and the
	This note is secured by a mortgage, the terms of which are made a part hereof. Dated at KLAMATH FAUS, ORE.
L	OCTOBER 13 1983 ROBERT Q. TAYLOR LINDA L. TAYLOR LINDA L. TAYLOR
	The mortgagor or subsequent owner may pay all or any part of the low
an	ad recorded in Book M=78, page 6226, Mortgage Records for Klamath hich was given to secure the payment of a note in the amount of \$ 33,500,00
wh	nich was given to secure the payment of a note in the amount of \$ 33,500.00County, Oregon,
and	d this mortgage is also given as security for an additional advance in the amount of \$31.604.00
by	side, and the new note is evidence of the
fron cove	The mortgagor covenants that he owns the premises in fee simple, has good right to mortgage some the time of the set in t
- 11	The mortgagor covenants that he owns the premises in fee simple, has good right to mortgage same, that the premises are free enant shall not be extinguished by foreclosure, but shall run with the lains and demands of all persons whomsoever, and this MORTGAGOR FURTHER COVENANTS AND AGREES:
1.	To pay all debte and
-	To pay all debts and moneys secured hereby; To allow the Representatives of the Director of Vetorana' Affeire for
з.	Not to permit the buildings to become vacant or unoccupied; not to permit the removal or demolishment of new levels during the life of the loan; the parties hereto;
3. 4. 5.	Not to permit the cutting or removal of any timber except for his own do
3. 4. 5. 6.	Not to permit the buildings to become vacant or unoccupied; not to permit the removal or demolishment of any buildings or improvements now or hereafter existing; to keep same in good repair; to complete all construction within a reasonable time in accordance with any agreement made between the parties hereto; Not to permit the cutting or removal of any timber except for his own domestic use; not to commit or suffer any waste; Not to permit the use of the premises for any objectionable or unlawful purpose; encumbrance, mortgagee may add any attorney fees or cost at any time; if mortgagee is required to defee
3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	Not to permit the buildings to become vacant or unoccupied; not to permit the removal or demolishment of any buildings or improvements now or the parties hereto;

486-M(8-83)

in the second second

17703 iation and damages received under right of eminent domain, or for any security voluntarily released, same to be applied upon th ent from the Director to tra rigagee hall pay inte tgagee in writing of a t bed by ORS 407.070 or

430

K

The borrower must obtain prior written c Veterans' Affairs. Where such consent is furnish a copy of the instrument of trans ity for a loan obtained from the Department of p of the premises or any interest in same, and alance of this loan is immediately due and payable in full upon the seco-fer or sale to the original borrower, the surviving spouse, unremarried fo ORS 407.010 to 407.210 and Article XI-A of the Oregon Constitution 12. The bala ansfer of ownership of the premises or an all payments due from the date of transfe and asle or other transfer of all or part of the property securing this loan after July 1, 1983. However, ormer spouse, surviving child or stepchild of the original borrower, or to a veteran eligible for a loan on does not count as a sule or transfer for purposes of the provisions of this paragraph. transi

or any part of a

105-2419

9.

10

11.

٢.

Mortgagee shall be entitled to all con

Not to lease or rent the

The mortgagee may, at his option, in case of default of the mortgagor, perform same in whole or in part and all expenditures made in so doing including the employment of an attorney to secure compliance with the terms of the mortgage or the note shall demand and shall be secured by this mortgage. other shall mort

Default in any of the covenants or agreements herein contained or the expenditure of any portion of the loan for purposes r than those specified in the application, except by written permission of the mortgagee given before the expenditure is made, I cause the entire indebtedness at the option of the mortgagee to become immediately due and payable without notice and this tgage subject to foreclosure. The failure of the mortgagee to exercise any options herein set forth will not constitute a waiver of any right arising from a breach of the covenants.

In case foreclosure is commenced, the mortgagor shall be liable for the cost of a title search, attorney fees, and all other costs incurred in connection with such foreclosure.

Upon the breach of any covenant of the mortgage, the mortgagee shall have the right to enter the premises, take possession, ct the rents, issues and profits and apply same, less reasonable costs of collection, upon the indebtedness and the mortgagee shall the right to the appointment of a receiver to collect same. collec have

The covenants and agreements herein shall extend to and be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns of the respective parties hereto.

It is distinctly understood and agreed that this note and mortgage are subject to the provisions of Article XI-A of the Oregon Constitution, ORS 407.010 to 407.210 and any subsequent amendments thereto and to all rules and regulations which have been issued or may hereafter be issued by the Director of Veterans' Affairs pursuant to the provisions of ORS 407.020, WORDS: The masculine shall be deemed to include the feminine, and the singular the plural where such connotations are

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Th	e mortgagors have set their hands and se	cals this		
		ROBERT D. TAVIOR	he for	<u>, 19</u> <u>8</u> (Seel)
		LINDA L. TAYLOR) J. Jay	(Seal)
	an a			(Seal)
STATE OF OREGON,	ACKN	DWLEDGMENT		
County of KLA	MATH	SS.	<u>ور میں میں میں میں میں میں اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور اور</u>	
Before me, a Notary Publ	ic, personally appeared the wit	hin named <u>ROBERT D. TA</u>	YLOR and LINDA L	• TAYLOR
act and deed.	his wife	and acknowledged the foregoing		
	ficial seal the day and year la	st above written.	Notary Public	tor oreign
FROM	MO	My Commission expires	1-2-86	
STATE OF OREGON,			Affairs	lumber
	math	35.		
I certify that the within was	received and duly recorded by	y me inKlamath		
No. M83 Page 17702on the	<u>14th</u> day of Oct. 19	<u>83 Evelyn Biehn</u>	County Records, Book of	
med October 14,	1983	ity.		
County Clerk, Eve	lyn Biehn,	n file	41	
After recording return to: DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AF		By J. M.M. And C	\mathcal{D}	, Deputy
124 N. 4th Street			n an	
Klamath Falls, Or.	97601 Fee: \$8	3.00		С. С
				T.S.S.0.5